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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT’S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

ADHARSHEELA GLOBAL SCHOOL VASUNDHARA SECT-3,
GHAZIABAD

2131739
60731

SECT-3, VASUNDHARA, GHAZIABAD, GHAZIABAD , UTTAR
PRADESH - 201010

REENA MATHUR
M.A., B.Ed.
adharsheelaglobalschool@gmail.com

8826246161

https://www.adharsheelaglobalschool.com/public/website/new_document/adharsheela-
school-cbse-affiliation-cirtificate-2024.pdf

https://adharsheelaglobalschool.com/public/website/all_document/new-document-30-
may-2024/Public%20Education.pdf

https://adharsheelaglobalschool.com/public/website/all_document/12-march/CBSE-
NOC-1.pdf

https://adharsheelaglobalschool.com/public/website/all_document/12-
march/Recognition1-merged.pdf

https://adharsheelaglobalschool.com/public/website/all_document/12-march/building-
new.pdf

https://adharsheelaglobalschool.com/public/website/all_document/new-document-30-
may-2024/Fire-Cerificate.pdf

https://adharsheelaglobalschool.com/public/website/all_document/new-document-30-
may-2024/Extension-Of-Affiliation.pdf
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8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND https://adharsheelaglobalschool.com/public/website/all_document/new-document-30-
SANITATION CERTIFICATES may-2024/Water%20Test%20Report.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE
NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://adharsheelaglobalschool.com/public/website/all_document/new-
document-30-may-2024/Fee-Structure.pdf
2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://adharsheelaglobalschool.com/public/website/all_document/new-
document-30-may-2024/Planner.pdf
3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://adharsheelaglobalschool.com/public/website/all_document/new-
document-30-may-2024/Managing%20Committee%20List.pdf
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) https://adharsheelaglobalschool.com/public/website/all_document/new-
MEMBERS document-30-may-2024/PTA%20Members.pdf
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD https://adharsheelaglobalschool.com/public/website/all_document/new-
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY document-30-may-2024/Result.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL REENA MATHUR
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 53
PGT 12
TGT 14
PRT 27
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:79
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 2

RESULT CLASS: X
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1

2024 51 51 100

RESULT CLASS: XII

1

2024 34 34 100

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER
LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

1

12

13

14

15

MS DEEPTI DUA PGT
MR AMIT YADAV PGT
MS ARTI SHARMA TGT
MS. KAVITA RAHEJA TGT
MS SHAKUNTLA OTHER
MS GULSHAN BARUA PRT
MS. MONA SANDUJA PRT
MS PREETI JHA OTHER
MS AMITA CHAUHAN PRT
MD. ARIF PET
HEMANT SHARMA PGT
MRADULA SHARMA TGT
NEHA CHANDNA PGT
NISHA PACHOURI PRT
NISHTHA MALHOTRA PRT
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4072
35 & 27130

5 & 896

YES
18
12

https://youtu.be/5JDgxsSwzIE

MCA, B.ED, CTET

B.PED. M.PED.

M.SC., B.ED., M.Phil.

M.PED.

B.SC.,NTT

MA, B.ED.

MA, NTT

BA,B.ED

MA, B.ED.

BA

B.Tech.

M.A.

M.PHIL.

M.Com.

M.Com.
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16

17

18
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
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30

31

32
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
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REKHA KUMARI
SAKSHI KHER
DEEPTI

HIMANI UPPAL
ARJUN CHAUDHARY
SUMIT GUPTA

Manju

ARTI JAIN

SUJATA BARIK
MONIKA GOYAL
POONAM VIG

OM SHIKHA
VERSHA CHAUDHARY
AYUSHI SHARMA
NOBONITA PAUL
AANCHAL SACHDEVA
PRIYANKA

SUHANI GUPTA
HEMA KANDPAL
Pooja Pandey

TANU SHARMA
ANMOL SHARMA
PRIYA BISHT
CHARU BANSAL
SHRUTI SHARMA
BHAVNA SINGH
JAYSREE KUMAR
KUSUM JAIRATH
NIRMALA RAWAT
RIMPY DHALL
PARUL

SUMEDHA KRISHNATERY
GURPREET KAMBOJ

AARTI JAIN
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PRT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

NTT

TGT

M.Sc.

B.Tech

M.Phil

M.Sc.

M.Tech.

M.Com.

BA

B.Ed.

M.A.

M.Sc.

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A

M.SC

GRADUTE

MA in POLITICAL SCIENCE

MBA

B.Sc.

MBA

M.com

M.A

M.A

B.A.

B.COM.

B.Sc.

M.AINTT

M.A/B.ED

M.com

B.COM.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

M.A.
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50

51

52

53

54
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MOLLY MAJUMDAR

POONAM MALHOTRA

DIPALI SINGH

RADHIKA SINGH

JYOTI SHARMA

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT
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M.A.
B.ED

M.A.

M.PHIL.

B.A.
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